
Safety never did heal correctly, aim u»
this day hecan't do any httmg.

"On a small tarm like ours,” she
says, there is no-one to tell you to
be caretul. You have to be aware
yourself. Now when 1 go to a
tractor pull and see someone
casually jump onto a moving
tractor, 1 want to shoot my mouth
otf. Iknow whatcan happen.”

lb Hit uibuidiu.e aim ot Uie t aim
Buieau.

(Continuedfrom Page A34)
Fanners who have workmen’s

compensation policies with Farm
Family Mutual may apply for
membership in the Workmen’s
Compensation Safety Group. The
purpose ot the group is to cut down
on accidents, thereby reducing the
members’ insurance premiums.

Through farm inspections, the
members themselves decide
whether a tanner is safety con-
scious enough to join the group.
The group will also expel members

juredin the sameway on the day ot
his 56th birthday. An inex-
perienced person was driving the
tractor, and Nichols was riding
along on the bumper to give
directions. Suddenly the un-
thinkable happened - Nichols tell
ott and was run over by the huge
machine. His abdomen was
crushed, necessitating a long stay
m a body cast. His broken leg

Art Hoffman looks at tarm
safety from another perspective -

that ot dollars and cents. Hoffman
represents the Farm Family
Mutual insurance Company, which

For Higher Production & Profit:
Use These Atlantic Genetic Power Sires'

July/81 USDA Production Summaries

Sire
no. PREDICTED DIFFERENCE

daus. milk fat value
52 +1,990 +52 +s2lB

620 +1,597 +59 +s2o3
149 + 869 +76 +slB2
26 +1,799 +36 +sl79
39 +1,544 +4l +sl7o
28 +1,468 +42 +sl67
74 +1,503 +35 +slsB
33 +1,216 +47 +slsB
10 +1,433 +33 +slso

150 +1,497 +2B +sl46
29 +1,205 +3B +sl43

364 +1,439 +2B +sl42
55 +1,522 +23 +sl4o
68 +1,389 +2B +sl39
78 +955 +43 +sl34

Electra
Penstar
Very
Sidney^
Mandate
Designer
Blend
Lightning
Magnet
Titan
Gangster
Superior
Mariner
Ideal
Transformer
Special
Charisma
Gay
Eric
Bach
Marvex
Progressor
JoBoy
Adam
Wave
Boots
Snowman
Oak Star
Performer
Knight
Electron
M&M
Reliance
Microwave
Authority
Duke

53
53

23,707
660
22

887
83
24
45

+ 1,252
+ 673

+ 1,224
+ 1,417
+ 1,140

+972
+ 1,824
+ 1,154

+939

+ $133
+ $133
+ $l3l
+ $l2B
+ $125
+$124
+$l2O
+$llB
+$llO

47
86

2,104
92

1,269
40

2,772
63
77
29
83
38

+ 1.179
+ 1,078
+ 1,102
+ 1,201

+973
+ 717
+274

+ 1,087
+712

+ 1,063
+ 1,091

+987

+ $lO9
+ $lOB
+$lO7
+$lO5
+$lO3
+$lO3
+ $lOl
+ $96
+ $95
+$94
+ $9O
+ $B9

1J194
1J157
15J53
IJI4B
1J199
1J137
1J167
1J169
IJIB3
1J154

Soldier Boy
SoldiersPride
Noble
Firechief
Promoter
Glory
Quicksilver
Rain Dance
Tris Gen
Big Four

+2,105
+ 1,744
+ 1,380
+ 1,289
+ 1,008
+ 1,209

+ $257
+ $205
+sl69
+ $169
+sl36
+$133
+sllB
+$ll6
+$llO
+$lO2

+625
+ 1,120

+916
+ 956

103
68
76
72
25
40

237
37

289
66

+ 18
+22
+2O
+ 15
+23
+34
+5l
+ 14
+29
+ 14
+ 10
+ 14

UncasterFarming, Saturday, July 25,1981—A3S
tor carelessness.

Sound harsh? Maybe so, but in
1980, the first year ot the Safety
Groups’ existence, the members
had 12 percent of their premiums
refunded. Next year, with more
safety meetings under their belts.

Farm rescue manual
FLEMINGTON, N. J. - There is

a new safety publication, “Farm
Accident Rescue,” just off the
press. It is authored by several
agricultural safety engineers, who
recognized the need for this kind of
information. The specialized
nature of farm machinery and
often remote field locations add to
the difficulty of accident rescue
andfirst aid.

recommended rescue procedures
for helping victims of machinery,
tractor, electrical, pesticide, and
other types of mishaps in
agricultural operations.

Because accidents in and around
farm .structures are a leading
cause of death and injury, specific
information is provided to deal
with victims trapped in a grain
storage or gramtransport vehicle.This new publication is a com-

prehensive source of information
developed for anyone living and
working on a farm.

Copies are available in the
Hunterdon County Cooperative

Farm Accident Rescue is also a
basic training manual for fire
departments and rescue squads.
The 33-page publication describes

Murphy gets safety award
UNIVERSITY PARK - Dennis

J. Murphy, Extension safety
specialist atPenn State, has been
named recipient of the Maynard
Coe Award presented by the Na-
tional Institute for Farm Safety
“for his excellence m the field of
agricultural safety.”

farm safety educators have
presented their highestaward.

The award is based on Murphy’s
farm safety research, “Relation-
ships of Attitudes Toward Farm
Safety Concepts and Farm Acci-
dent Involvement.” He wdl receive
a plaque and$lOO.

His research examined social
and psychological aspects of
agricultural safety. His work has
stimulated colleagues to conduct
additional research in this area,
both in the United States and
Canada.

This is only the fourth tune since
1970thatthe professionalsociety of

Dennis Murphy

the members of the group hope to
do even better.

The members of the Workmen’s
Compensation Safety Group are
living proof that safetyreally does
pay.

Extension Service office, Ex--
tension Center, Rt. 31, north of
Flemington. There is a moddst
charge for this booklet.

nzorr forage BOX
Big Capacity,

Rugged
Construction,

Built For
Performance

44
70

159
35
40

127
47

15G120
15G116
3G147

Tex
Lassie
Nobleman
Jamaica
Atlantic
Top Dollar
Uncle Charlie

+ 1,398
+974

+ 1,031
+ 856
+ 846

+ 1,031
+938

+53
+37
+2B
+3O
+27
+ 12
+ 13

+ $lBO
+ $125
+$ll5
+ $lO6
+ $lOl

+ $B9
+$B4

21G249
14G0184
21G243

1G132

1872
1867
1854

Toro
Titan
Fiddle

25 +1,007 +34 +sl23
80 +1,152 +l9 +sloB

124 + 744 +36 +sloB

3A86
15A32

Jack
Flashy Fortune

974 + 813 +22
110 +452 +2l

+ $9O
+ $64

21M515 Pacesetter 129 +1.990 +76 +5257

These Profit-Makers - and more - are available from all our Professional Technicians
and Direct-Herd Representatives.

%l BREEDERS COOPERATIVELIVESTOCK
SERVICES

Member NAL Affiliated Breeders
24-Hour Toll-Free Phone Nos. forService;

Pennsylvania 800-732-0391 Lancaster 569-0411 Del. & Md. 800-233-0216

60%
74%
87%
58%
63%
82%
61%

37%
64%
84%

97%
81%

81%

FEATURES
• Standard Equipment includes 6 ft. hinge rear door,

rear unloading, 18” diagonal cross auger and
individual beater clutch.
7x16x6 feet - 670 cu. ft. Dion self unloading forage

boxes and bunk feeders are especially tough, strong
and efficient, fit for today’s farming needs. The
ruggedly constructed wood box withstands rough field
useage for better than all-steel boxes.

Other Features • Smooth variable
speed unloading

Boxes Available With Gears or Tandem,
In Stock, Ready For Delivery

BEFORE YOU BUY - CHECK OUR PRICES
LONG TERMLEASING A TT

AVAILABLE THROUGH: l(M§(§n

HEISEY FARM EtUIPNENT, INC.
FINANCING
AVAILABLE

Sales, Service and Parts
• Leyland & Same Tractors • Taylorway-Dunham • New Idea

• GT Dryers • Landoll • Dion
RD i, Box 2294, Jonestown, PA 17038 Phone 717-865-4526

Located Vz Mile South ofFredericksburg OffRt 343 inShirksville
Business Hours 7AM to 5 P M Daily; Sat till Noon, Evenings by Appt


